Alberta Infrastructure
Total Property Management

Property Management
Contract Amendment

Alberta Infrastructure
Total Property Management

Property Management
Contract Amendment


	Contract:
	[Contract Name]

	Contract No:
	[CMS Contract ID]

	Property Manager:
	[Vendor Name]

	Amendment No:
	[Amendment Number]

	Effective Date of Amendment:
	[Date amendment comes into effect – Month Day, Year]

	Date:
	[Date of Request]

	Reason for Amendment:
	[Summarize why the contract is being amended. e.g. Contract extension for an additional two years.  Change in service level for caretaking which results in an increase in the monthly operations payment from $43,656.45 to $54,906.42]


This Amendment forms a part of the referenced Contract and modifies it as follows:

1. DELETE:

Editing Note:
Remove a clause – write out the clause to be removed, reference page number and item number.

[         ]

Editing Note:
Change a clause – remove the clause, as specified above, and then add it under ADD.

[        ]

2.
ADD:

Editing Note:
To renew a TPM Contract, add the following; identify the section name, page number and add a new clause, e.g.

Contract (Page 2)

2.1
Contract commencing February 1, 2002 is being renewed and shall remain in force for an additional period of two years commencing 12:01 a.m. on February 1, 2004.

3.1
The Contract Price for the renewal term is Two Million Four Hundred Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-four Dollars ($2,447,754.00) in Canadian Funds.

4.1
The following is a breakdown of the amendment amount:


CATEGORY SUM

Net Operations Price
$ 1,317,754.00

Extra Work Allowance
   2,230,000.00
TOTAL
$ 2.447.754.00

[Add the changed clause]

	End of Amendment No:
	


	Signed, witnessed or sealed and delivered by the Property Manager.
	
	

	
	
	

	Seal or Witness’s Signature
	
	Signature

	
	
	[                          ], [Property Manager]

	Date
	
	Name and Title


	Signed by the Minister of Alberta Infrastructure of the Province of Alberta, or his duly authorized representative and witnessed or sealed with his seal of office.


	
	

	
	
	

	Seal or Witness’s Signature
	
	Signature

	
	
	[                          ], [Assistant Deputy Minister]

	Date
	
	Name and Title


021 TPM - (2008-08-05) Edition) 
Page 1 of 2
021 TPM - (2008-08-05 Edition)
Page 2 of 2

